Email Us
We ship worldwide, offering
any type of shipping method
with  all  the  major  logistic
companies  such  as  FedEx,
UPS, DHL, USPS, and  a
variety of freight carriers.

FCS01.1E-
W0032-A-04
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
FCS01.1E-W0003-A-02-NNBV 0.25 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.7/3.4 A R911311054
FCS01.1E-W0005-A-02-NNBV 0.37 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.2/4.4 A R911311055
FCS01.1E-W0006-A-02-NNBV 0.55 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 3/6 A R911311056
FCS01.1E-W0008-A-02-NNBV 0.75 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4/8 A R911311057
FCS01.1E-W0011-A-02-NNBV 1.1 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.5/11 A R911311058
FCS01.1E-W0015-A-02-NNBV 1.5 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7/14 A R911311059
FCS01.1E-W0019-A-02-NNBV 2.2 kW, 1/3x 200 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.5/19 A R911311060
FCS01.1E-W0003-A-04-NNBV 0.55 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.7/3.4 A R911311061
FCS01.1E-W0005-A-04-NNBV 0.75 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3/4.6 A R911311062
FCS01.1E-W0006-A-04-NNBV 1.1 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 3.1/6.2 A R911311063
FCS01.1E-W0008-A-04-NNBV 1.5 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4/8 A R911311064
FCS01.1E-W0011-A-04-NNBV 2.2 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.5/11 A R911311065
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Electric Drives and Controls Product Catalog
Frequency converter  n  IndraDrive Fc
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type code Description Material number:
FCS01.1E-W0015-A-04-NNBV 3 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.5/15 A R911311066
FCS01.1E-W0019-A-04-NNBV 4 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.5/19 A R911311067
FCS01.1E-W0025-A-04-NNBV 5.5 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.5/25 A R911311068
FCS01.1E-W0032-A-04-NNBV 7.5 kW, 3x 380 - 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16/32 A R911311069
Function module
Type code Description Material number:
FCC01.1T-STD-NNNN Standard operating panel: 4x 7 segments, parameter set R911311070
FCC01.1T-CMF-NNNN Comfort operating panel: graphics-based, 5 parameter sets R911311071
 FCC01.1F-PB1-NNNN Fieldbus module: PROFIBUS R911311072
FCC01.1F-PB2-NNNN Fieldbus module: PROFIBUS 12 Mbaud (ext. 24 V) R911311073
 FCC01.1F-CN1-NNNN Fieldbus module: CANopen (ext. 24 V) R911311074
FCC01.1F-DN1-NNNN Fieldbus module: DeviceNet (ext. 24 V) R911311075
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
RKB0005/003,0 PC cable IndraDrive Fc, RS232, 3 m R911311896
SWA-DTOPFC-INB-01VRS-D0-CD650-
COPY
Product CD (includes DriveTop Fc, PDF manuals, etc.) R911311774
DOK-INDRV*-FCS01******-IB01-DE-P IndraControl VEP**.03 project planning manual (DE) R911310782
DOK-INDRV*-FCS01******-IB01-EN-P Operating manual in English, printed version R911310845
FAS02.1-001-EMC-NN EMC kit for size A and B R911315469
FAS02.1-002-EMC-NN EMC kit for size C and D R911315470
FAS01.1-001-TMP-NN Temperature switch for brake resistor, base-mounted version FLR01.1U R911315466
FLR01.1U-0100-N240R-A-004-NNNN Brake resistor, base-mounted version for FCS 0.25 and 0.37 kW, 1/3x 200 to
240 V
R911315459
FLR01.1U-0100-N150R-A-004-NNNN Brake resistor, base-mounted version for FCS 0.55 and 0.75 kW, 1/3x
200 to 240 V
R911315460
FLR01.1U-0200-N75R0-A-004-NNNN Brake resistor, base-mounted version for FCS 1.1 to 2.2 kW, 1/3x 200 to 240 V R911315461
FLR01.1U-0100-N400R-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor, base-mounted version for FCS 0.55 and 0.75 kW, 3x
380 to 480 V
R911315462
FLR01.1U-0200-N220R-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor, base-mounted version for FCS 1.1 to 2.2 kW, 3x 380 to 480 V R911315463
FLR01.1N-0400-N100R-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor, any mounting for FCS 3.0 and 4.0 kW, 3x 380 to 480 V R911315464
FLR01.1N-0600-N60R0-A-007-NNNN Brake resistor, any mounting for FCS 5.5 and 7.5 kW, 3x 380 to 480 V R911315465
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG
Postfach 13 57